
CTGA Sat, Apr 09, 2011

STARCKE PARK    *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 71
Hcp Net Amount

Hdcp 7 17 1 9 11 13 5 3 15 8 16 12 6 10 18 4 14 2

1st FLIGHT

 Jones, Greg 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 81 10 71 $75.00 5,000 

 Melnyk, Brian 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 82 8 74 $50.00 3,500 

 Shuff, Lindsay 6 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 6 84 9 75 $40.00 3,000 

 Rudi, Erik 5 2 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 6 4 3 5 5 82 6 76 $35.00 2,500 

 Tetley, Monty 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 84 7 77 2,250 

 Hilpert, Ed 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 6 8 4 7 5 3 4 5 87 9 78 1,937 

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 3 7 5 4 5 4 82 4 78 1,937 

 Frey, Leonard 5 4 4 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 82 3 79 1,875 

 Bera, Josh 5 3 4 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 83 0 83 1,875 

 Mokry, Nat 7 4 5 8 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 7 5 95 8 87 1,875 

 Wadle, Chris 6 3 7 7 6 3 6 6       4 5 6 5 64 7 58 1,875 

2nd FLIGHT

 Jones, Philip 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 86 15 71 $75.00 5,000 

 Gimenez, Joe 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 4 5 85 13 72 $50.00 3,500 

 Homeier, Carl 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 7 4 4 5 5 87 13 74 $25.00 2,583 

 Bowman, Jeff 4 3 4 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 88 14 74 $25.00 2,583 

 Vayo, John 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 5 5 87 13 74 $25.00 2,583 

 Cearley, Mike 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 5 89 13 76 1,916 

 Outlaw, Dev 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 89 13 76 1,916 

 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 8 6 5 88 12 76 1,916 

 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 5 7 4 3 5 6 5 5 6 8 4 6 4 3 4 5 88 10 78 1,875 

 Jones, Jeff 5 5 6 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 6 95 14 81 1,875 

 Spellings, Dude 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 10 4 8 4 3 4 4 84 12 72 DQ 1,800 

3rd FLIGHT

 Barnes, Steve 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 84 16 68 $75.00 5,000 

 Preece, Scott 7 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 5 85 16 69 $50.00 3,500 

 Schwartz, Manny 6 3 6 5 5 6 5 9 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 96 24 72 $37.50 2,750 

 Tipton, Barry 5 4 5 6 6 3 7 5 5 5 7 8 4 6 5 4 3 6 94 22 72 $37.50 2,750 

 Bera, Michael 4 3 5 7 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 7 4 6 5 91 18 73 2,250 

 Givens, Carl 7 3 5 5 8 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 7 6 3 5 5 92 17 75 2,000 

 Morales, Juan 6 6 6 6 5 3 7 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 3 4 5 93 16 77 1,875 

 Bera, Jebadiah 6 5 5 7 3 3 6 5 6 4 7 6 4 7 5 3 7 6 95 17 78 1,875 

 Brown, Martin 6 4 7 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 8 5 6 7 9 5 5 5 104 26 78 1,875 

 Wofford, Randall 6 3 6 7 6 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 8 6 5 5 7 98 18 80 1,875 

# 2  Randall Wofford 12' 5" # 13 No Greenie

# 6  Joe Gimenez 13' 1" # 16 Ed Hilpert 24' 3"

FedEx       
    Points

Dude Spellings disqualified himself from Medal Play competition for signing an incorrect scorecard.  He posted a 7 on hole #14 that should 
have been an 8.

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00



SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Bera, Josh 5 3 4 7 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 5

 Cearley, Mike 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 3 6 5 4 5 5

 Frey, Leonard 5 4 4 5 5 2 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 $119.00 

 Gimenez, Joe 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 4 5

 Guzaldo, Anthony 6 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 8 6 5

 Hilpert, Ed 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 6 8 4 7 5 3 4 5

 Homeier, Carl 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 3 7 4 4 5 5

 Jones, Greg 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4

 Lowe, Kevin 4 4 5 7 4 3 5 6 5 5 6 8 4 6 4 3 4 5

 Melnyk, Brian 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 4 6 4 4 7 $34.00 

 Mokry, Nat 7 4 5 8 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 6 5 7 5

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 6 3 7 5 4 5 4

 Outlaw, Dev 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 6

 Rudi, Erik 5 2 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 7 4 6 4 3 5 5 $119.00 

 Shuff, Lindsay 6 3 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 6

 Spellings, Dude 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 10 4 8 4 3 4 4 $17.00 

 Tetley, Monty 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5

 Vayo, John 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 5 5

 Wadle, Chris 6 3 7 7 6 3 6 6       4 5 6 5

2nd Trash Flight
Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce Amount

 Barnes, Steve 5 4 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 $15.00 

 Bera, Jebadiah 6 5 5 7 3 3 6 5 6 4 7 6 4 7 5 3 7 6 $15.00 

 Bera, Michael 4 3 5 7 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 7 4 6 5

 Bowman, Jeff 4 3 4 5 6 4 7 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 6

 Brown, Martin 6 4 7 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 8 5 6 7 9 5 5 5

 Givens, Carl 7 3 5 5 8 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 7 6 3 5 5 $30.00 

 Jones, Jeff 5 5 6 6 4 5 7 6 4 5 5 6 5 7 5 4 4 6

 Jones, Philip 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 7 5

 Morales, Juan 6 6 6 6 5 3 7 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 4 3 4 5

 Preece, Scott 7 3 4 5 4 3 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 5

 Schwartz, Manny 6 3 6 5 5 6 5 9 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 5

 Tipton, Barry 5 4 5 6 6 3 7 5 5 5 7 8 4 6 5 4 3 6 $15.00 

 Wofford, Randall 6 3 6 7 6 3 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 8 6 5 5 7


